SPECIAL OFFER '

||

Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar 100% cotton, Size: S, Women's size: 36/38, Men's size: 44/46

From Bierbaum-Proenen

Related products

Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar Made of mixed fabric of 65% polyester, 35% cotton

Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar 100% cotton

Size

Women's size

Men's size

Concealed buttons, long sleeve, 1 breast pocket, 2 side pockets, with a slit at the back. Length 103 cm. Oko-Tex Standard 100.

Product details v

€48.55 /pack qty.

€31 -55/Pack Qty.
Campaign price!

excl. VAT. | 1 unit(s) per Pack Qty.
Art. No. ENA1.1

In stock
€O Delivery fast, simple and reliable!

Product details

Concealed buttons, long sleeve, 1 breast pocket, 2 side pockets, with a slit at the back. Length 103 cm. Oko-Tex Standard 100.

Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar 100% cotton

Fabric weight approx. 205 g/m?. Easy-care, boil-proof, dry cleaning possible.

Technical Information

Size S
Women's size 36/38

Men's size 44/46



Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar 100% cotton

Selected quantity: 0 Subtotal: 0.00
< Art. No. £ Size

L]

| s»zﬂuorr:k | ELY9.1 XXS
L]

‘ sPEﬂALoFFER ' ENAO.1 XS
L]

‘ SI’WALOFFER ' ENAT.1 S
L]

‘ svtﬂALomR ' ENA2.1 M
L]

‘ spﬁALorrER ' ENA3.1 L
L]

‘ sPEﬂALorrER ' ENA4.1 XL
L]

| spwuorm | ENAS.1T XXL
L]

‘ sptﬂALorrER ' ENAG6.1 XXXL
In stock In procurement A No longer available 4 Delivery date currently unknown

Downloads / MSDS

< Women's size

32/34

36/38

40/42

44/46

48/50

52/54

56/58

C Men's size

38

40/42

44/46

48/50

52/54

56/58

60/62

64/66

T Pack Qty.

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

< Price

€48:55

€31.55

€31.55

€31.55

€31.55

€31.55

€31.55

€31.55

€31.55

Quantity



