



## Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar 100% cotton, Size: S, Women's size: 36/38, Men's size: 44/46

From Bierbaum-Proenen

### Related products

Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar Made of mixed fabric of 65% polyester, 35% cotton

Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar 100% cotton

### Size

S

### Women's size

36/38

### Men's size

44/46

Concealed buttons, long sleeve, 1 breast pocket, 2 side pockets, with a slit at the back. Length 103 cm. Öko-Tex Standard 100.

Product details [v](#)

€48.55 /Pack Qty.

€31.55 /Pack Qty.

**Campaign price!**

excl. VAT. | 1 unit(s) per Pack Qty.

Art. No. ENA1.1

● In stock  
🚚 Delivery fast, simple and reliable!

### Product details

Concealed buttons, long sleeve, 1 breast pocket, 2 side pockets, with a slit at the back. Length 103 cm. Öko-Tex Standard 100.

### Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar 100% cotton

Fabric weight approx. 205 g/m<sup>2</sup>. Easy-care, boil-proof, dry cleaning possible.

### Technical Information

Size	S
Women's size	36/38
Men's size	44/46

# Unisex lab coat with stand-up collar 100% cotton

Selected quantity: 0

Subtotal: 0.00

	Art. No.	Size	Women's size	Men's size	Pack Qty.	Price	Quantity
 SPECIAL OFFER	● ELY9.1	XXS	-	38	1 unit(s)	<del>€18.55</del> €31.55	- 0 +
 SPECIAL OFFER	● ENA0.1	XS	32/34	40/42	1 unit(s)	<del>€18.55</del> €31.55	- 0 +
 SPECIAL OFFER	● ENA1.1	S	36/38	44/46	1 unit(s)	<del>€18.55</del> €31.55	- 0 +
 SPECIAL OFFER	● ENA2.1	M	40/42	48/50	1 unit(s)	<del>€18.55</del> €31.55	- 0 +
 SPECIAL OFFER	● ENA3.1	L	44/46	52/54	1 unit(s)	<del>€18.55</del> €31.55	- 0 +
 SPECIAL OFFER	● ENA4.1	XL	48/50	56/58	1 unit(s)	<del>€18.55</del> €31.55	- 0 +
 SPECIAL OFFER	● ENA5.1	XXL	52/54	60/62	1 unit(s)	<del>€18.55</del> €31.55	- 0 +
 SPECIAL OFFER	● ENA6.1	XXXL	56/58	64/66	1 unit(s)	<del>€18.55</del> €31.55	- 0 +

● In stock   
 ■ In procurement   
 ▲ No longer available   
 ◆ Delivery date currently unknown

Downloads / MSDS

